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1. Overall, I am satisfied with the course. 
 

2. The content of the course was relevant to me for achieving the 
intended learning outcomes. 

 

3. The teaching gave me good conditions to achieve the intended 
learning outcomes. 

 

Overall, I am satisfied with the 
course. 

Number of 
Responses 

1. Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
2 0 (0.0%) 
3 1 (5.3%) 
4 3 (15.8%) 
5. Totally agree 15 (78.9%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 

The content of the course was relevant to 
me for achieving the intended learning 
outcomes. 

 
Number of 
Responses 

1. Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
2 0 (0.0%) 
3 1 (5.3%) 
4 2 (10.5%) 
5. Totally agree 16 (84.2%) 

 
Total 

19 
(100.0%) 

 

The teaching gave me good conditions to 
achieve the intended learning outcomes. 

Number of 
Responses 

1. Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
2 1 (5.3%) 
3 0 (0.0%) 
4 2 (10.5%) 
5. Totally agree 16 (84.2%) 

 
Total 

19 
(100.0%) 

 



4. The examination/assessment tested how well I achieved the 
intended learning outcomes. 

 

5. On average, I have spent approximately the following number of 
hours per week on the course, total time, including self-study. 

 

The examination/assessment tested how 
well I achieved the intended learning 
outcomes. 

 
Number of 
Responses 

1. Disagree 1 (5.3%) 
2 0 (0.0%) 
3 0 (0.0%) 
4 6 (31.6%) 
5. Totally agree 12 (63.2%) 

 
Total 

19 
(100.0%) 

 

On average, I have spent approximately 
the following number of hours per week 
on the course, total time, including 
self-study. 

 

Number of 
Responses 

3 - 7 1 (5.6%) 
8 - 12 4 (22.2%) 
13 - 17 1 (5.6%) 
18 - 22 0 (0.0%) 
23 - 27 1 (5.6%) 
28 - 32 5 (27.8%) 
33 - 37 2 (11.1%) 
38 - 42 3 (16.7%) 
43 - 47 0 (0.0%) 
48 - 52 1 (5.6%) 

 
Total 

18 
(100.0%) 

 



6. Were the aims and expected learning outcomes of the course clear 
to you? 

 

    
 
 

7. Did the course meet your expectations? 
 

 
 
8. Did you find the lectures/seminars interesting and 
thought-provoking? 

 

Were the aims and expected learning 
outcomes of the course clear to you? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 6 (31.6%) 
Strongly agree 12 (63.2%) 
Don't know 1 (5.3%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 

Did the course meet your 
expectations? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 6 (31.6%) 
Strongly agree 13 (68.4%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 

Did you find the lectures/seminars 
interesting and thought-provoking? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 6 (31.6%) 
Strongly agree 13 (68.4%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 



 
 
9. Did the lectures/seminars and tasks enhance your critical 
thinking about the subject? 

 

   Comment  
   Yes. Improved my critical thinking skills drastically with the aid of constructive feedback received by the professors.  

 
 
10. Were the tasks helpful in deepening your knowledge about 
arbitration? 

 

Did the lectures/seminars and tasks 
enhance your critical thinking about the 
subject? 

 
Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 4 (21.1%) 
Strongly agree 15 (78.9%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 

 
Total 

19 
(100.0%) 

 

Were the tasks helpful in deepening 
your knowledge about arbitration? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 3 (15.8%) 
Strongly agree 16 (84.2%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 



11. Were the recommended reading materials relevant and helpful? 
 

 
 

12. Was the amount of lectures/seminars appropriate for the course? 
 

Were the recommended reading 
materials relevant and helpful? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 5 (26.3%) 
Strongly agree 14 (73.7%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 

Was the amount of lectures/seminars 
appropriate for the course? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 10 (52.6%) 
Strongly agree 8 (42.1%) 
Don't know 1 (5.3%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 



13. Did you find useful the guest lectures? 
 

 
 
14. Was the workload of the course appropriate for a 10-week 
post-graduate course? 

 

 
 
15. Did the classes give you and your fellow students sufficient 
opportunities to contribute to the discussion? 

Did you find useful the guest 
lectures? 

Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 1 (5.3%) 
Agree 6 (31.6%) 
Strongly agree 12 (63.2%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 
Total 19 (100.0%) 

 

Was the workload of the course 
appropriate for a 10-week post-graduate 
course? 

 
Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 12 (63.2%) 
Strongly agree 7 (36.8%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 

 
Total 

19 
(100.0%) 

 

Did the classes give you and your fellow 
students sufficient opportunities to 
contribute to the discussion? 

 
Number of 
Responses 

Strongly disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Disagree 0 (0.0%) 
Agree 5 (26.3%) 
Strongly agree 14 (73.7%) 
Don't know 0 (0.0%) 

 
Total 

19 
(100.0%) 
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